29. Winterlaufserie des TV 03 Breitenbach e. V.
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Ergebnisliste Orga-Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 14.01.2012

Platz StNr Name Vorname Jg Verein Zeit LAV

Strecke: 1 km

MK U 10

1 2967 Engler Luca 2005 TV 03 Heringen 0:04:39
WK U 12

1 2968 Engler Selina 2002 TV 03 Heringen 0:04:38

Strecke: 5 km

M 30

1 2963 Sattler Steffen 1979 LC Marathon Rotenburg 0:25:44
M 40

1 2976 Aue Christian 1970 TV 03 Breitenbach 0:20:12

2 2983 Haldt Andreas 1970 TV 03 Breitenbach 0:22:59
M 70

1 2971 Strobel Manfred 1940 TV 03 Breitenbach 0:34:26
W 30

1 2969 Engler Anja 1973 TV 03 Heringen 0:33:40
W 40

1 2979 Buchenau Jutta 1970 TV 03 Breitenbach 0:25:01

2 2981 Eckert Heike 1965 TV 03 Breitenbach 0:26:59
W 50

1 2975 Wilhelm Heidrun 1960 TV 03 Breitenbach 0:25:09
W 60

1 2980 Michalke llona 1951 TV 03 Breitenbach 0:28:28

Strecke: 10 km

M 30
1 2300 Bicher Sven 1978 TV 03 Breitenbach 0:38:13
2 2977 Schwarz Torsten 1976 TV 03 Breitenbach 0:38:31
3 2960 Schneider Mario 1973 SV Osterbach 0:48:03
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Platz  StNr
M 40
1 2299
2 2984
3 2964
4 2959
5 2961
6 2970
M 50
1 2978
2 2972
3 2298
4 2982
5 2297
M 60
1 2985
2 2966
W 20
1 2962
W 40
1 2973
2 2974
3 2965

Name

Hast
Stieglitz
Hermstein
Brand
Jargon

Grunewald

Mende
Patzwa
Theis
RofRR
Wiegand

Lischka
Krapf

Stein

Barborseck
Allmeroth

Hermstein

Vorname

Armin
Thomas
Frank
Dirk
Thomas
Ralf

Dr. Markus
Andreas
Wilfried
Wilfried

Stefan

Karl
Richard

Nina

Sandra
Tanja

Sabine

Jg

1968
1963
1968
1971
1967
1972

1962
1962
1959
1962
1962

1950
1950

1983

1970
1971
1968
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Ergebnisliste Orga-Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 14.01.2012

Verein

TV 03 Breitenbach
TV 03 Breitenbach
TG 08 Lispenhausen
SV Osterbach

TV 03 Breitenbach

Hessisch Lichtenau

SC Neuenstein
TV 03 Breitenbach
TuSpo Borken

LC Marathon Rotenburg

TuSpo Borken

MT Melsungen
TG 08 Lispenhausen

TV 03 Breitenbach

TV 03 Breitenbach
TV 03 Breitenbach
TG 08 Lispenhausen

Zeit

0:37:56
0:41:55
0:43:46
0:46:27
0:46:58
0:48:23

0:42:20
0:44:13
0:48:19
0:49:11
0:51:06

0:47:01
0:54:55

0:53:47

0:39:32
0:48:19
0:55:45
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